
Room Parents 2018-2019

Teacher Parent email
Edgell a.m. Samantha Peterson sammyp0718@hotmail.com
Edgell p.m. Sara Cowley sacowley14@gmail.com
Mower a.m. Heather Morzelewski hmorzelewski@hotmail.com
Mower p.m. Bianca Martin biancagmartinb@gmail.com
Newland Susie Hanson hansonclan@gmail.com
Turley Kayla Wagstaff kaylamwagstaff@hotmail.com
Gonzalez Brenda White whitecbrenda@gmail.com
Park Breanne Coccimiglio breannec2006@gmail.com
Finstad Heather Sheffield hsheffield2000@yahoo.com
Stewart Steff Lewis startulip@yahoo.com
Gallacher Robin Fink robin.fink@hotmail.com
Day Jen Pace JenPeacockPace@gmail.com
Ebert Chelsea Morgan chelsea@marsharogers.net
Balder Brittanie Kelly bpkelly0@gmail.com

Liz Longaker lizlongaker23@gmail.com
Jara Kellie Seiler kellieseiler@hotmail.com
Buhler Erin Clegg erinclegg@gmail.com

Christina Thorup cthorup@gmail.com
M. Jones Katrina Kirkland katrinajkirkland@gmail.com
Clifford Kim Edling kimedling@gmail.com
Jones/Decker Nat Stevenson natsumi.stevenson@gmail.com
Heinz Kim Manwaring ksmanwaring@msn.com
Relleve Heather Sheffield hsheffield2000@yahoo.com
Summerhays Heather Morzelewski hmorzelewski@hotmail.com

Julie Hekking juliemhekking@yahoo.com


